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NAME LOCATION WEBSITE PHONE NUMBER
Acadis of New York, INC Clifton Park, NY www.arcadis.com 518-250-7328 X X
AECOM New York, NY www.aecom.com 212-377-8474 X X X X
AKF Engineers, LLP New York, NY www.AKFgroup.com 646-720-9834 X X X
Alternative Solutions Mineola, NY www.alternativesolutionsinc.com 516-284-7835 X X X X
Altanova LLC Long Island City, NY  |www.altanova.io 347-410-9024 X X X X X
Antares Group Feyetteville, NY www.ataresgroupinc.com 301-731-1900 X
Ameresco Hauppauge, NY Www.ameresco.com 866-263-7372 X X X X X
Bonded Building & Engineering Oyster Bay, NY www.bondedbuilding.com 516-987-8241 X X X X
Bright Power New York, NY www.brightpower.com 212-803-5868 X X X X
Buro Happold Consulting Engineers, PC New York, NY www.burohappold.com 212-616-0398 X X X
Burton Energy Group Alpharetta, GA www.burtonenergygroup.com 866-975-8777 X X X X
Cameron Engineering Woodbury, NY www.cameronengineering.com 516-827-4920 X X X
CHA Consulting Inc. Albany, NY www.chacompanies.com 973-538-2120 X X X X X
Cogen Power Technologies Latham, NY www.powerbycogen.com 518-213-1090 X X
Cotocon Group Hicksville, NY www.thecotocongroup.com 516-932-1110 X X X X
Daylight Savings Company Goshen, NY www.daylightsavings.us 845-291-1275 X X X
DCO Energy, LLC Lawrenceville, NJ www.dcoenergy.com 484-678-8899 X X
DSM Engineering Associates Hauppauge, NY www.dsmea.com 631-360-1208 X X
Eaglestone Energy, LLC DBA New York Energy & Environmental (NY E&E) New York, NY Inyeande.com 718-575-5344 X
Edison Energy New York,NY www.edisonenergy.com 212-269-2302 X X
Egg Geo, LLC St. Petersburg, FL www.egggeo.com 727-573-4656 X X
Energy Consulting Services, INC Bronx, NY www.energyconsultingservices.com 917-682-6936 X X X
ENERGY MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC (EMA) Boston, MA www.EMA-Boston.com 617-429-4708 X X X X X
EME Consulting Engineering & Architecture Group LLC New York, NY Www.emegroup.com 212-529-5969 X X X X X
Emtec Consultants, Professional Engineers. PLLC Ronkonkoma, NY www.emtec-engineers.com 631-981-3990 X X X X
Energy Guru, LLC DBA Innovative Energy Solutions Port Washington, NY  |www.ies-company.com 917-922-6879 X X
Energy Project Consulting Garden City Park, NY |www.epc.energy 516-732-2519 X X X X X
Energy Spectrum, Inc. Brooklyn, NY www.energyspec.com 718-677-9077 X X X X X
Ettinger Engineering Associates New York, NY www.ettingerengineering.com 212-244-2410 X X X X X
Fischer Energy Partners Manhasset, NY www.fischerenergy.partners 917-745-7786 X
Genesys Engineering PC, A Willdan Company Pelham, NY www.willdan.com 201-519-0813 X X X X X
Global Common LLC Garden City, NY www.globalcommon.com 516-528-8396 X X
Goldman Copeland New York, NY tschwartzman@goldmancopeland.com 212-868-4660 X X
Grin Sustainability Inc. Dix Hills, NY www.grinleeder.com 631-568-6950 X X X
Guth DeConzo Consulting Engineers, PC Troy, NY www.guthdeconzo.com 518-266-9600 X X X
H2M architects + engineers Melville, NY www.h2m.com 631-756-8000 X X
Harris Energy Solutions, LLC Roud Rock, TX www.harrisenergysolutionslic.com 512-719-3114 X X X X
Heery International Inc. Atlanta, GA www.heery.com 404-946-2208 X X X
Horizon Engineering Associates, LLP Hauppauge, NY www.horizon-engineering.com 631-240-0923 X X X X
Iconergy Boulder, CO www.iconergyco.com 720-949-5943 X X
Integrated Energy Concepts Engineering, P.C. Rochester , NY www.nrg-concepts.com 585-272-4650 X
Kawi Energy Group Corp New York, NY www.kawigroup.com 315-968-5323 X X
Killowatt Engineering Inc. New York, NY www.kw-engineering.com 212-991-0812 X X X X X
Lizardos Engineering Associates Mineola, NY www.leapc.com 516-484-1020 X X X X
Loring Consulting Engineers Inc New York, NY www.loringengineers.com 646-674-6137 X X X X
Netgains Engineering P.C. Old Bethpage, NY www.netgainsengineering.com 646-886-8548 X X X
NORESCO LLC New York, NY noresco,com 848-207-1973 X X X X X
OLA Consulting Engineers Hawthorne, NY www.olace.com 914-747-2800 X X X X X
Pearl Street LED Lighting Systems New York, NY www.pearlstreetled.com 908-823-4150 X
Power Management Concepts Bethpage, NY Www.pmcgroupone.com 516-605-9451 X X
P.W. Grosser Consulting Engineer & Hydrogeologist Bohemia, NY WWW.pWErosser.com 631-589-6353 X
RLM Energy Group East Northport, NY www.rlmenergygroup.com 516-941-6710 X X X
SC Associates, PC Long Island City, NY 631-624-3704 X X X X
Smith Engineering PLLC New York, NY www.smith-eng.com 212-671-2420 X X X X
Steven Winter Design New York, NY www.swinter.com 212-564-5800 X X X X X
Syska Hennessy New York, NY www.syska.com 212-921-2300 X X X
Vidaris, Inc. New York, NY www.vidaris.com 212-689-5389 X X X X
Wendel Energy Services LLC New York, NY www.wendelcompanies.com 631-234-1792 X X X X X
WM Group Engineers New York, NY Wwww.wmgroupeng.com 646-827-6400 X X X
Worthington Energy Innovations Freemont, OH www.worthingtonenergyinnovations.com 614-840-4265 X X X X
WSP Flack & Kurtz New York, NY www.wspfk.com 212-951-2662 X X X X X
ZBF Geothermal Commack, NY www.zbfgeothermal.com 516-992-5566 X X




